GHE
ArLMmAN BrOTHERS BAND

14

191

15

36

46

54

77

83

86

VOLUME 1

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION FOR GUITAR

Introduction

A Selected Album Discography

Notation Legend

Ain’t Wastin®’ Timme No More
Eat A Peach (1972)

Angeline
Reach For The Sky (1980)

Black Hearted Woman
The Allmun Brothers Band (1969)

Blue Sky
Eat A Peach (1972)

Brothers Of The Road
Brothers Of The Road (1981)

(Call It) Stormy Monday
At Fillmore East (1971)

Can't Take It With You
Enlightened Rogues (1979)

Come And Go Blues
Brothers And Sisters (1973)

Come On In My Kitchen
Shades Of Two Worlds (1991)

94

103

113

118

131

141

149

157

182

irazy Love
Enlishtened Rogues (1979)

Done Somebody Wrong
At Fillmore East (1971)

Don’t Keep Me Wonderin'
Idlewild South (1970)

Don’t Want You No More
The Allman Brothers Band (1969)

Dreams I'll Never See
The Allman Brothers Band (1969)

End Of The Line
Shades Of Two Worlds (1991)

Every Hungry Woman
The Allman Brothers Band (1969)

Gambler’s Roll

Seven Turns (1990)

Get On With Your Life
An Evening With (1992)

Good Clean Fun
Seven Turns (1990)

Hot "Lanta
At Fillmore East (1971)



Photo by Twiggs

; x-‘l‘%i

NI RODUEC T T O

“The Allman Brothers Band have a unique facility. They have this perpetual swing
sensation. When they play things that are tangential to the blues—even when they
play heavy rock—they swing like they’re playing jass. They're always going forward,
and it’s always a groove. When you take their music apart, you realize how
exquisite and deep their playing facility and sensitivity really is.”

—Tom Dowd, producer, Idlewild South, At Fillmore East, Eat A Peach, Seven Turns,
Shades Of Two Worlds, An Evening With, Where It All Begins.

A Archives)
Lyndon (ABB Rt

kL] =
"y

%

ythers Band, D

The Allman Bre¢



