GHE

FILLMAN BROTHERS BAND THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION FOR GUITAR

VOLUME 1

4	Introduction	97	Crazy Love Enlightened Rogues (1979)
14	A Selected Album Discography	103	Done Somebody Wrong At Fillmore East (1971)
191	Notation Legend		At Futmore East (1971)
15	Ain't Wastin' Time No More Eat A Peach (1972)	113	Don't Keep Me Wonderin' Idlewild South (1970)
23	Angeline Reach For The Sky (1980)	118	Don't Want You No More The Allman Brothers Band (1969)
28	Black Hearted Woman The Allman Brothers Band (1969)	123	Dreams I'll Never See The Allman Brothers Band (1969)
36	Blue Sky Eat A Peach (1972)	131	End Of The Line Shades Of Two Worlds (1991)
46	Brothers Of The Road Brothers Of The Road (1981)	141	Every Hungry Woman The Allman Brothers Band (1969)
54	(Call It) Stormy Monday At Fillmore East (1971)	149	Gambler's Roll Seven Turns (1990)
77	Can't Take It With You Enlightened Rogues (1979)	157	Get On With Your Life An Evening With (1992)
83	Come And Go Blues Brothers And Sisters (1973)	175	Good Clean Fun Seven Turns (1990)
86	Come On In My Kitchen	182	Hot 'Lanta At Fillmore East (1971)

Shades Of Two Worlds (1991)

At Fillmore East (1971)

INTRODUCTION

"The Allman Brothers Band have a unique facility. They have this perpetual swing sensation. When they play things that are tangential to the blues—even when they play heavy rock—they swing like they're playing jazz. They're always going forward, and it's always a groove. When you take their music apart, you realize how exquisite and deep their playing facility and sensitivity really is."

—Tom Dowd, producer, Idlewild South, At Fillmore East, Eat A Peach, Seven Turns, Shades Of Two Worlds, An Evening With, Where It All Begins.

